
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
165.0 RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 164.5 150.0 10

2 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 157.1 135.0 8

3 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 157.3 135.0 6

4 Lila Collins Maize High 156.7 125.0 4

5 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 163.3 125.0 2

6 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 159.0 95.0 1

7 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 164.6 95.0 0

8 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 95.0 0

9 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 160.9 85.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 156.7 270.0 10

2 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 157.3 270.0 8

3 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 164.5 255.0 6

4 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 157.1 250.0 4

5 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 163.3 225.0 2

6 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 195.0 1

7 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 160.9 190.0 0

8 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 164.6 160.0 0

9 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 159.0 155.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 157.3 165.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 164.5 155.0 8

3 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 157.1 135.0 6

4 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 163.3 130.0 4

5 Lila Collins Maize High 156.7 125.0 2

6 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 160.9 105.0 1

7 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 164.6 105.0 0

8 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 159.0 95.0 0

9 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 95.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 157.3 570.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 164.5 560.0 8

3 Lila Collins Maize High 156.7 520.0 6

4 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 157.1 520.0 4

5 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 163.3 480.0 2

6 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 385.0 1

7 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 160.9 380.0 0

8 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 164.6 360.0 0

9 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 159.0 345.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 157.3 3.624

20 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 164.5 3.404

25 Lila Collins Maize High 156.7 3.318

26 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 157.1 3.31



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

46 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 163.3 2.939

73 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 160.9 2.362

75 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 2.333

84 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 164.6 2.187

86 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 159.0 2.17


